
M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JIRAPUR, RAJGARH (0102) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230102234001 1 ANIL PATIDAR BHAGWAN PRASAD PATIDAR PASS FIRST  M383000001444/600

230102234002 2 NARESH VERMA PRAKASH CHANDRA VERMA PASS SECOND  M383000002419/600

230102234003 3 NIDHISH DASHOTTAR JITENDRA DASHOTTAR PASS FIRST  M383000003419/600

230102234004 4 PRITAM SHARMA GOVERDHAN SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000004461/600

230102234005 5 RAJKUMAR SINGH KHICHI MOHAN SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000005432/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 1 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE GUNA (0106) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230106234002 1 MADHAVI PRAJAPATI RAJESH PRAJAPATI PASS FIRST  M383000006432/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 2 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : NETAAJEE SUBHASCHANDRA BOSE P.G. COLLEGE BYAAVARA, RAJGARH (0107) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230107234001 1 RAGHUVEER LODHA MANGI LAL LODHA PASS SECOND  M383000007311/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 3 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT SWAMI VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, RAISEN (0108) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230108234001 1 RAKESH KUMAR NAGLE SHANKARLAL NAGLE PASS FIRST  M383000008389/600

230111234019 2 PRATEEK SARATHE BHAIYALAL SARATHE PASS FIRST  M383000009423/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 4 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : VEER SAAVARAKAR GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, PACHOR, RAJGARH (0109) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230109234001 1 JITENDRA KUMAR TOMAR MANGEE LAL TOMAR FAIL   M383000010197/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 5 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER BHOPAL (0111) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

210111234034 1 YATIN PATIDAR AMAR JI PATIDAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M383000011000/600

230111234001 2 CHANCHAL GOUR MURLI DHAR GOUR PASS FIRST  M383000012418/600

230111234004 3 FIRDOUS ANWER MD FAIYAZ FATEH PASS FIRST  M383000013401/600

230111234005 4 HOMA FIRDAUS MD HASIB UDDIN ANSARI PASS FIRST  M383000014403/600

230111234006 5 JAGDISH SARAVAT KALU SINGH SARAVAT PASS FIRST  M383000015434/600

230111234007 6 KAPIL SHUKLA PREM GOPAL SHUKLA PASS FIRST  M383000016417/600

230111234008 7 MD AFROZ ALAM MD IRSHAD SHAH PASS FIRST  M383000017424/600

230111234009 8 MD ASHIF IQBAL MD MANIRUDDIN PASS FIRST  M383000018447/600

230111234010 9 MD FAIZAN ALAM MD SHOAIB ALAM FAIL   M383000019300/600

230111234011 10 MD MAHTAB ALAM MD KHURSHID ALAM PASS SECOND  M383000020401/600

230111234012 11 MD SHAHNAWAZ MD SABIR ANJUM PASS FIRST  M383000021404/600

230111234013 12 MD TARIQUE RAHI MD SHAKIR HUSSAIN PASS FIRST  M383000022387/600

230111234014 13 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI MD ISMAIL PASS FIRST  M383000023435/600

230111234015 14 MOHD AZHARUDDIN ABDUL WAHID PASS FIRST  M383000024423/600

230111234016 15 NAFIS AKRAM SHAFIUR RAHMAN PASS FIRST  M383000025442/600

230111234017 16 NARESH SINGH LODHI GANESH SINGH LODHI PASS FIRST  M383000026436/600

230111234018 17 NOOR FALAK MERAJ AHMED PASS FIRST  M383000027446/600

230111234020 18 RAHUL NATH RADHAVALLABH NATH PASS FIRST  M383000028416/600

230111234021 19 SHAMS RABBANI MD ASHFAQUE ALAM PASS FIRST  M383000029423/600

230111234022 20 SURENDRA KUMAR KAILASH ROY FAIL   M38300003095/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 20     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 19     PASS: 17     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 6 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, UDAIPURA, RAISEN (0116) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230116234001 1 RAHUL KUMAR GOSWAMI BAINI PRASAD PASS FIRST  M383000031420/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 7 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE ,ASHTA DIST SEHORE (0119) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230119234001 1 ANAR SINGH SHIVNARAYAN PASS SECOND  M383000032353/600

230119234002 2 DEEPAK GINNORIYA SEVARAM GINNORIYA PASS SECOND  M383000033365/600

230119234003 3 RAVINDRA MALVIYA BABULAL PASS FIRST  M383000034375/600

230119234004 4 SOBHAL SINGH ANOKHI LAL PASS SECOND  M383000035326/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 8 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE SULTANPUR DIST RAISEN   (0122) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230122234001 1 CHAIN SINGH VISHWAKARMAMOTILAL VISHWAKARMA PASS FIRST  M383000036377/600

230122234002 2 DEEPAK SHROTRIYA RAMMANOHAR SHROTRIYA PASS FIRST  M383000037411/600

230122234003 3 NITIN JATAV KASHIRAM JATAV PASS FIRST  M383000038418/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 9 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MLB GIRLS PG COLLEGE BHOPAL   (0123) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230123234001 1 ANCHAL RAGHUWANSHI GOPAL SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000039381/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 10 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE KHILCHIPUR,RAJGARH   (0131) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230131234001 1 JAGDISH DANGI KANHAIYA LAL DANGI PASS FIRST  M383000040427/600

230131234002 2 RITURAJ SEN OM PRAKASH SEN PASS FIRST  M383000041448/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 11 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : CHANDRSHEKHAR AZAD GOVT PG LEAD COLLEGE ,SEHORE   (0132) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230132234002 1 RAKESH KUMAR MEWADA SUBHASH CHANDRA MEWADA PASS FIRST  M383000042421/600

230132234003 2 SAMER SINGH MEWADA LAD SINGH MEWADA PASS FIRST  M383000043400/600

230132234004 3 SARITA GOURH SHIV PRASAD GOUR PASS FIRST  M383000044433/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 12 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : NIRVINDHAYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BIAORA, RAJGARH (0135) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230104234001 1 NARESH SAHU DEVCHAND SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000045411/600

230135234002 2 PRAKASH KUMAR RAGHUWANSHILALLOO SINGH RAGHUWANSHI PASS FIRST  M383000046438/600

230135234003 3 SANJAY SAHU DEVI PRASAD SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000047447/600

230135234004 4 SUSHIL KUMAR BHARGAVA SHYAM BIHARI BHARGAVA PASS FIRST  M383000048421/600

230135234005 5 YOGESH KUMAR LOKHANDE RAMESHWAR RAO LOKHANDE PASS FIRST  M383000049433/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 13 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, VIDISHA   (0140) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230140234001 1 SURESH SINGH THAKUR PRAHLAD SINGH THAKUR PASS FIRST  M383000050396/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 14 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT ADARSH MOTILAL VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL    (0141) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230141234002 1 HITESH BHOI SURESH KUMAR BHOI PASS FIRST  M383000051440/600

230141234004 2 POOJA SHAH SATYENDRA SAH PASS FIRST  M383000052403/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 15 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT SAROJINI NAIDU GIRLS P G COLLEGE, BHOPAL (NUTAN)  (0142) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230142234001 1 KOUSHIKI TIWARI ANIL TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000053406/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 16 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT GITANJALI GIRLS P G COLLEGE, BHOPAL    (0143) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230143234001 1 SAPAN KUSHWAHA CHAIN SINGH PASS SECOND  M383000054330/600

230143234002 2 SAVITA DHOTE B.R.DHOTE PASS FIRST  M383000055396/600

230143234003 3 SWETA TIWARI RAMESHWAR TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000056397/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 17 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : S.B.S. COLLEGE, TALEN SHUJALPUR, RAJGARH (0178) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230178234002 1 MUKESH KUMAR CHAWDA RAMESH CHANDRA CHAWDA PASS FIRST  M383000057410/600

230178234003 2 RAKESH PATIDAR DHANNA LAL PATIDAR PASS FIRST  M383000058469/600

230178234004 3 RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKAD PRAHLAD SINGH DHAKAD PASS FIRST  M383000059428/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 18 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : S.B.S. COLLEGE, TALEN SHUJALPUR, RAJGARH (0178) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 59     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 58     PASS: 55     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 3     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BHOPAL (01)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 19 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHRI NEELKANTHESHWAR GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, KHANDAWA (0209) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230209234005 1 KAJAL MANDOLE SHEKHAR MANDOLE PASS FIRST  M383000060410/600

230209234006 2 KAMINI AGRAWAL HARISH CHANDRA PASS FIRST  M383000061438/600

230209234011 3 YASH RAMNARAYAN PASS FIRST  M383000062456/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 20 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT PG COLLEGE, KHARGONE (0211) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230211234002 1 AMIT PATEL RAMESHWAR PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000063447/600

230211234003 2 BHAGIRATH BHARVE CHHANNU PASS FIRST  M383000064425/600

230211234004 3 BHAVANA PATIDAR MAHESH FAIL   M383000065286/600

230211234006 4 NISHA PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT PASS FIRST  M383000066376/600

230211234007 5 RAHUL WANKHEDE MANGILAL WANKHEDE PASS SECOND  M383000067354/600

230211234008 6 SANGEETA KUMRAWAT SHANKARLAL KUMRAWAT PASS FIRST  M383000068393/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 6     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 6     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 21 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE (0217) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230141234003 1 PIYUSH VISHNUNARAYAN PASS FIRST  M383000069459/600

230217234002 2 ALKESH DODVE GAL SINGH DODVE PASS FIRST  M383000070428/600

230217234003 3 AMRIT GHOSH KARTICK CHANDRA GHOSH PASS FIRST  M383000071511/600

230217234005 4 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MUKTA PRASAD SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000072477/600

230217234006 5 ARVIND TOMAR FUL SINGH TOMAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M383000073000/600

230217234007 6 DILEEP BABULAL PASS FIRST  M383000074431/600

230217234008 7 GOURAV PATEL BRIJESH PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000075426/600

230217234011 8 HUMA KHAN KHALIL KHAN PASS FIRST  M383000076485/600

230217234015 9 NIKITA CHANDORE NARAYAN CHANDORE PASS FIRST  M383000077450/600

230217234016 10 NILESH PRAJAPAT BHAGWAN PRAJAPAT PASS FIRST  M383000078461/600

230217234017 11 NILESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000079507/600

230217234018 12 PALLAVI PAWAR VASANTRAO PAWAR PASS FIRST  M383000080450/600

230217234019 13 PRIYRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWATUMMED SINGH CHUNDAWAT PASS FIRST  M383000081508/600

230217234020 14 RAHUL KALAL RAMAN LAL PASS FIRST  M383000082515/600

230217234021 15 ROHIT SENDHAV YASHWANT SENDHAV PASS FIRST  M383000083438/600

230217234022 16 SATISH SAHU SATYA NARAYAN PASS FIRST  M383000084479/600

230217234023 17 VIKRAM PATEL SURESH PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000085476/600

230217234026 18 RITA RAY GOVIND PRASAD RAY PASS FIRST  M383000086469/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 18     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 17     PASS: 17     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 22 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE (0217) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 27     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 26     PASS: 25     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : INDORE (02)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 23 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KAILARAS, MORENA (0301) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230301234001 1 ANIL KUMAR TEGOR RAMSWAROOP FAIL   M383000087336/600

230301234002 2 GOURAV GARG MANOJ GARG PASS FIRST  M383000088394/600

230301234004 3 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA SHRINIWAS SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000089399/600

230301234005 4 NARENDRA KUMAR DHAKAR RAMCHARAN DHAKAR PASS FIRST  M383000090386/600

230301234006 5 PARATH KUMAR HANUMATIYAMAHESH PASS FIRST  M383000091387/600

230301234007 6 PRIYA JAIN SUBHASH CHAND JAIN PASS FIRST  M383000092416/600

230301234008 7 RAMNIVAS RAWAT HARET RAWAT PASS FIRST  M383000093386/600

230301234009 8 SANDEEP DHAKAR MAKHAN SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000094399/600

230301234010 9 SOM DATT SHARMA SHIVRAM SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000095400/600

230301234011 10 SURAJ SINGH LAXMI NARAYAN PASS SECOND  M383000096376/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 10     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 10     PASS: 9     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 24 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER GWALIOR (0305) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230305234007 1 SANJAY SINGH RAMNARAYAN PASS FIRST  M383000097390/600

230305234008 2 SHASHANK TRIPATHI RAM KUMAR TRIPATHI PASS FIRST  M383000098398/600

230305234009 3 SHIVAM BHARADWAJ ANIL KUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000099382/600

230305234010 4 VINAY RAJ DHANELIYA NARESH CHANDRA PASS FIRST  M383000100401/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 25 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, MORENA (0319) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230319234002 1 JITENDRA SINGH YADAV RAM BABU SINGH YADAV FAIL   M383000101290/600

230319234004 2 VISHAL SINGLA SURENDRA SINGLA PASS FIRST  M383000102407/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 26 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE ARON DIST. GUNA   (0323) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230323234001 1 ADITYA PARASHAR AKHILESH PARASHAR PASS FIRST  M383000103436/600

230323234002 2 HEMANT KUMAR NAGAR RAMESH CHANDRA PASS FIRST  M383000104417/600

230323234003 3 RAJKUMAR RAGHUWANSHI MOHAN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI PASS FIRST  M383000105401/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 27 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. PG COLLEGE SHIVPURI   (0327) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230327234002 1 VIVEK BHAGORIYA TULARAM BHAGORIYA PASS SECOND  M383000106368/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 28 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MJS COLLEGE, BHIND (0329) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230329234001 1 AJENDRA SINGH DASHRATH SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000107399/600

230329234003 2 ANKITA SRIVASTAVA MAHESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVAPASS FIRST  M383000108409/600

230329234004 3 ARUN KUMAR BAREIYA SHIVCHARAN LAL PASS FIRST  M383000109397/600

230329234006 4 BHANU SINGH PRAJAPATI RAVIENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI PASS FIRST  M383000110380/600

230329234008 5 RAMA GUPTA RAMKUMAR GUPTA FAIL   M383000111372/600

230329234009 6 RITIK SHARMA KHUSHIRAM SHARMA FAIL   M383000112255/600

230329234010 7 SATISH KUMAR GOYAL LAJJA RAM GOYAL PASS FIRST  M383000113415/600

230329234011 8 SHALINI SINGH AMARNATH SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000114405/600

230329234013 9 VIPENDRA PRATAP SINGH PREM SINGH BAGHEL PASS FIRST  M383000115388/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 9     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 9     PASS: 7     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 29 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, GWALIOR (0335) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230335234001 1 MUKESH GODARA RAMDEV GODARA PASS FIRST  M383000116393/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 30 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. GIRLS P G COLLEGE, MORAR  (0343) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230343234001 1 AMJAD KHAN NTTHI KHAN PASS FIRST  M383000117464/600

230343234002 2 NITIN KUMAR SHRIVAS ANIL KUMAR SHRIVAS PASS FIRST  M383000118409/600

230343234003 3 RAJNEESH KUMAR BAJPAI LAXMI NARAYAN BAJPAI PASS FIRST  M383000119443/600

230343234004 4 RAMNARESH SHARMA MATADEEN SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000120418/600

230343234005 5 RANI BADGUJAR PRAKASH NARAYAN BADGUJAR PASS FIRST  M383000121464/600

230343234006 6 SURENDRA JANGID RAMDAYAL JANGID PASS FIRST  M383000122414/600

230343234007 7 UTTAM SINGH SHAKYA LAXMI NARAYAN SHAKYA PASS FIRST  M383000123392/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 7     PASS: 7     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 31 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SIDDHI VINNAYAK COLLEGE, NARWAR, SHIVPURI (0355) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230355234001 1 MAHESH KUMAR BATHAM BHAIYA LAL BATHAM PASS FIRST  M383000124445/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 32 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHIV SHANKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAIRAD, SHIVPURI (0358) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230358234001 1 INDRA KUMAR SAIN KAUSHAL KISHOR SAIN PASS FIRST  M383000125418/600

230358234002 2 PREM NARAYAN KUSHWAH MABASIYA LAL KUSHWAH PASS FIRST  M383000126424/600

230358234003 3 SOMYA JAIN RAKESH JAIN PASS FIRST  M383000127436/600

230358234004 4 VIRENDRA SINGH SHAKYA RAMBHAJAN SHAKYA PASS FIRST  M383000128444/600

230358234005 5 SHEETAL SINGH DINESH  SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000129422/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 33 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. PG COLLEGE, DATIA (0360) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230360234001 1 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEYRAMAVTAR PANDEY PASS FIRST  M383000130411/600

230360234002 2 DINESH KUMAR SAHU RAM SEWAK SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000131377/600

230360234003 3 SHIV KUMAR PUROHIT HAR KISHOR PUROHIT PASS FIRST  M383000132365/600

230360234004 4 SURAJ SINGH YADAV RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000133389/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 34 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. PG COLLEGE, DATIA (0360) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 47     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 47     PASS: 43     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : GWALIOR (03)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 35 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT TILAK COLLEGE, KATNI (0401) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230401234001 1 AMIT KUMAR NIGAM NARENDRA NIGAM PASS SECOND  M383000134369/600

230401234002 2 CHANDRA PAL DHAKRA SURESH FAIL   M383000135369/600

230401234003 3 MANOJ VIJAY PASS SECOND  M383000136388/600

230401234004 4 SAKSHI MISHRA ONKAR NATH MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000137471/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 36 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER JABALPUR (0403) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230403234001 1 AAKANKSHA PATEL RAVINDRA KUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000138424/600

230403234002 2 AKHILESHWAR VERMA ANAND RAM VERMA PASS FIRST  M383000139456/600

230403234003 3 AMISHA BABLU YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000140442/600

230403234004 4 ANSHITA PATEL RAM BHAJAN PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000141451/600

230403234005 5 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV KEDAR NATH YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000142448/600

230403234006 6 AWADH RAM VERMA ANJORI RAM PASS FIRST  M383000143445/600

230403234009 7 DINESH PATEL BARAT RAM PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000144460/600

230403234010 8 DUSHYANT SAHU BULAKI LAL NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M383000145000/600

230403234011 9 ESHA YADAV BABLU PASS FIRST  M383000146433/600

230403234012 10 JAY KISHAN MANSHA RAM PASS FIRST  M383000147428/600

230403234013 11 LALIT KUMAR VERMA MANHARAN LAL VERMA PASS FIRST  M383000148448/600

230403234014 12 LALIT KUMAR SAHU DHRUV RAM SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000149429/600

230403234015 13 MAHENDRA KUMAR DESHMUKHNARENDRA KUMAR DESHMUKH PASS FIRST  M383000150455/600

230403234019 14 NAMRATA PATEL YOGESH KUMAR PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000151465/600

230403234020 15 NARESH RAMKUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000152424/600

230403234022 16 NIHAL PATEL NAVEEN PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000153422/600

230403234025 17 PANKAJ PATEL BASANT PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000154450/600

230403234026 18 PARSHOTTAM KUMAR TILGAMRAMGII TILGAM PASS FIRST  M383000155418/600

230403234027 19 PREMVATI KUSHWAHA RAMHIT KUSHWAHA PASS FIRST  M383000156416/600

230403234029 20 RAVISHANKAR KHORBAHARA PASS FIRST  M383000157436/600

230403234031 21 ROSHAN LAL CHANDEL JAGAT RAM PASS FIRST  M383000158408/600

230403234032 22 SANJAY KUMAR MALVIYA BHOJRAJ MALVIYA PASS FIRST  M383000159412/600

230403234034 23 SEJAL SAHU RAJKUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000160449/600

230403234035 24 SHANTANU SAHU RAMESH PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000161416/600

230403234036 25 SHEELA KUSHWAHA RAMHIT KUSHVAHA PASS FIRST  M383000162430/600

230403234037 26 SOMYA SAHU SANTOSH SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000163414/600

230403234041 27 VINOD KUMAR SAHU SUKALOO RAM SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000164451/600

230403234042 28 VISHAL PASI SURESH KUMAR PASI PASS FIRST  M383000165408/600

230403234044 29 YOGESH KUMAR KAPIL RAM PASS FIRST  M383000166435/600

230403234048 30 HEMANT KUMAR SAHU DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000167455/600

Page 37 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER JABALPUR (0403) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230403234049 31 KALPANA SEN MOTILAL SEN PASS FIRST  M383000168452/600

230403234051 32 KANCHINI MISHRA DWARIKA PRASAD PANDEY PASS FIRST  M383000169435/600

230403234052 33 KIRAN KUMAR MISHRA UTTAM KUMAR MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000170449/600

230403234055 34 PRASHANT KUMAR VISHWAKARMABHOLE PRASAD VISHWAKARMA PASS FIRST  M383000171448/600

230403234056 35 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SAHUAKTU RAM SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000172447/600

230403234057 36 RAMPRAKASH CHANDRAVANSHIKAPIL PASS FIRST  M383000173436/600

230403234059 37 RISHIKANT JAGDISH DADSENA PASS FIRST  M383000174426/600

230403234061 38 SANTOSH CHANDRAVANSHI MAKHAN CHANDRAVANSHI PASS FIRST  M383000175454/600

230403234062 39 SATISH KUMAR NAGARIYA VISHAMBER DAS NAGARIYA PASS FIRST  M383000176422/600

230403234064 40 SUMAN KUMAR YUGESHWAR MEHTA PASS FIRST  M383000177422/600

230403234065 41 SURENDRA KUMAR JOSHI KHELAN RAM JOSHI PASS FIRST  M383000178451/600

230403234066 42 UDIT PRATAP ISHVAR SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000179446/600

230427234002 43 DHANENDRAPRASAD SURYAVANSHIUMESH PRASAD SURYAVANSHI PASS FIRST  M383000180442/600

230427234007 44 SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR RAJENDRA PRASAD PASS SECOND  M383000181428/600

230427234008 45 SHIVAM SAHU GHANSHYAM PRASAD SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000182431/600

230427234010 46 UJJWAL CHAND SAHU ISHWAR CHAND SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000183430/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 46     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 45     PASS: 45     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 38 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : RANI DURGAWATI GOVERNEMNT PG COLLEGE , MANDLA (0405) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230427234005 1 RICHA CHOUBEY RISHISHWAR CHOUBEY PASS FIRST  M383000184392/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 39 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DINDORI (0406) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230406234001 1 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000185363/600

230406234002 2 TRIPTI KUSHRAM UDAYBHAN SINGH KUSHRAM PASS FIRST  M383000186402/600

230406234005 3 VIVEK KULESH GULAB SINGH KULESH PASS FIRST  M383000187391/600

230406234007 4 ANIL KUMAR JHANAK LAL PASS FIRST  M383000188414/600

230406234009 5 DHEERAJ MASRAM ASHWINI PASS FIRST  M383000189374/600

230406234011 6 GANPATI NAMDEO SUNIL NAMDEO PASS FIRST  M383000190398/600

230406234012 7 JAGRANI GAWLE DUMMU LAL GAWLE PASS FIRST  M383000191406/600

230406234014 8 JYOTI BAGHEL PURUSHOTTAM DAS PASS FIRST  M383000192371/600

230406234015 9 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU JAGDISH RAM PASS FIRST  M383000193398/600

230406234016 10 LALIT JHARIYA PREETAM JHARIYA PASS FIRST  M383000194390/600

230406234018 11 MANOJ KUMAR KHANDE TOTARAM KHANDE PASS FIRST  M383000195391/600

230406234019 12 MANOJ KUMAR JANAK RAM PASS FIRST  M383000196399/600

230406234020 13 MANSI BHANWARE PRAHLAD KUMAR BHANWARE PASS FIRST  M383000197389/600

230406234021 14 MEHTAB MARAVI DHOOPA SINGH MARAVI PASS FIRST  M383000198373/600

230406234022 15 NEERAJ SINGH DHURVE GANESH SINGH DHURVE PASS FIRST  M383000199405/600

230406234024 16 PRAKASH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH FAIL   M383000200221/600

230406234025 17 PRINCY SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000201378/600

230406234026 18 RAJEEV KUMAR KARTIKEY RAM KUMAR KARTIKEY PASS FIRST  M383000202389/600

230406234027 19 RANJANA KAMLA PRASAD PASS FIRST  M383000203403/600

230406234028 20 SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL NARAYAN RAM PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000204369/600

230406234029 21 SHIVAM KUMAR MOHAN LAL PASS FIRST  M383000205391/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 21     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 21     PASS: 20     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 40 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SANT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, JABALPUR (0413) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230413234001 1 PALLVI SHIVKUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000206473/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 41 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT SCIENCE COLLEGE, JABALPUR  (0425) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230425234001 1 AAYUSH KUMAR YADAV KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000207447/600

230425234002 2 AISHWARYA JHARIYA GAJANAND JHARIYA PASS FIRST  M383000208476/600

230425234003 3 AMAN TEKAM MOHAN SINGH TEKAM PASS FIRST  M383000209461/600

230425234005 4 BRAJESH MARAVI SOHAN LAL PASS FIRST  M383000210447/600

230425234006 5 GEETA KAUSHAL KISHOR PASS FIRST  M383000211439/600

230425234011 6 SHIVAM THAKUR NARESH SINGH THAKUR PASS FIRST  M383000212436/600

230425234012 7 SHIVAM JHARIYA LAKHAN LAL PASS FIRST  M383000213469/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 7     PASS: 7     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 42 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT M H COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, JABALPUR  (0427) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230427234004 1 MAHAK SEN RAJENDRA SEN PASS FIRST  M383000214429/600

230427234006 2 RISHI BAJPAI RAJESH BAJPAI PASS FIRST  M383000215396/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 43 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE KATNI , DIST.- KATNI (0437) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230437234001 1 ANAND KUMAR MOHAN FAIL   M383000216426/600

230437234002 2 MUKTA SARIN RAJENDRA KUMAR SARIN PASS FIRST  M383000217422/600

230437234003 3 PRASHANT KORI RAJESH PRASAD FAIL   M383000218377/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 44 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT SHYAM SUNDAR AGRAWAL COLLEGE SIHORA DIST.-JABALPUR (0458) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230458234001 1 BHASKAR DHANGAR PANCHAM LAL PASS FIRST  M383000219409/600

230458234002 2 SATYENDRA PATEL VISHNU PRASAD PASS FIRST  M383000220393/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 45 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE KARELI DIST. NARSHINGPUR(0459) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230459234001 1 AKHLESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMASHANKAR LAL  VISHWAKARMA PASS FIRST  M383000221474/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 46 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE KARELI DIST. NARSHINGPUR(0459) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 88     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 87     PASS: 83     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : JABALPUR (04)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 47 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT THAKUR RANMAT SINGH COLLEGE, REWA (0801) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230801234001 1 ABHIJEET KUMAR PRATAP BHANU GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000222422/600

230801234003 2 AJAY KUMAR BANSAL BHOLA PRASAD BANSAL PASS FIRST  M383000223439/600

230801234005 3 ASHISH SONI DINESH KUMAR SONI PASS FIRST  M383000224471/600

230801234006 4 ASWANI KUMAR PANDEY SUNDERLAL PANDEY PASS FIRST  M383000225441/600

230801234007 5 BHARTI SAHU SAMAY LAL SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000226428/600

230801234008 6 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAMSAJIVAN SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000227494/600

230801234009 7 DURGESH KUMAR KUSHVAHARAM PYARE PASS FIRST  M383000228426/600

230801234010 8 GAURAV PANDEY RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY PASS FIRST  M383000229395/600

230801234013 9 PALAK HALWAI PREM KUMAR HALWAI PASS FIRST  M383000230439/600

230801234014 10 RAJESH KUMAR RAJAK LAKSHMI PRASAD RAJAK PASS FIRST  M383000231441/600

230801234016 11 RITIK KUMAR HALWAI RAJESH KUMAR HALWAI PASS FIRST  M383000232447/600

230801234017 12 ROHIT KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD PASS FIRST  M383000233433/600

230801234018 13 SHOBHA SHUKLA DEVESH SHUKLA PASS FIRST  M383000234393/600

230801234019 14 KANT UPADHYAY SHIVARCHAN PRASAD UPADHYAYPASS FIRST  M383000235421/600

230801234020 15 VIVEK GUPTA KAPOOR CHAND GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000236409/600

230838234003 16 SAROJ VERMA MADAN MOHAN VERMA PASS FIRST  M383000237463/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 16     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 16     PASS: 16     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 48 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT RAJNARAYANSMRITI P G COLLEGE, WAIDHAN, SINGRAULI (0802) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230802234002 1 ARJUN DAS SAHU BALAJIT PRASAD SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000238443/600

230802234003 2 ARUNODAY KUMAR PATHAK KUNJ NATH PATHAK PASS FIRST  M383000239439/600

230802234004 3 GIRDHARI LAL BAIS JAWAHAR LAL BAIS PASS FIRST  M383000240430/600

230802234006 4 KU. VANDNA SHAH RAMKRIPAL PASS FIRST  M383000241480/600

230802234007 5 KULDEEP KUMAR REVATI KUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000242449/600

230802234008 6 MAHANTHA LAL SHREE RAM PASS FIRST  M383000243441/600

230802234009 7 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL CHANDRIKA PRASAD PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000244454/600

230802234010 8 SANJAY KUMAR HEERALAL PASS FIRST  M383000245449/600

230802234011 9 USHA MISHRA BABULAL MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000246487/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 9     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 9     PASS: 9     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 49 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT SANJAY GANDHI SMRITI COLLEGE, SIDHI (0808) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230808234001 1 ASHISH KUMAR SAHU SHANKAR LAL SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000247449/600

230808234002 2 JAIBHARAT SINGH CHAUHAN HEERA LAL SINGH CHAUHAN PASS FIRST  M383000248449/600

230808234003 3 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA JAY BHAN VERMA FAIL   M383000249305/600

230808234004 4 SHASHIKANT PRAJAPATI NATHOO PRASAD PRAJAPATI PASS FIRST  M383000250475/600

230808234005 5 VISHNU KUMAR CHATURVEDISUKHDEV PRASAD CHATURVEDIPASS FIRST  M383000251430/600

230808234006 6 YASHVANT KUMAR JAYSWAL GIRJA JAYSWAL PASS FIRST  M383000252410/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 6     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 6     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 50 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, JAITAHARI, ANNUPPUR (0818) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230818234001 1 AJAY KUMAR DEWANGAN LT. KISHAN LAL DEWANGAN PASS FIRST  M383000253457/600

230818234002 2 ALOK KUMAR TIKARIHA RAM DULAR TIKARIHA PASS FIRST  M383000254452/600

230818234004 3 ARCHNA SINGH RATHOUR ARJUN SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000255446/600

230818234005 4 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA LT. POSHAN LAL VERMA PASS FIRST  M383000256441/600

230818234009 5 GARIMA JAISWAL KAMLESH PD JAISWAL PASS FIRST  M383000257431/600

230818234011 6 MANISH KUMAR VIMAL RAMNATH PASS FIRST  M383000258460/600

230818234012 7 MANISHA KASHYAP N P KASHYAP PASS FIRST  M383000259429/600

230818234013 8 MANOJ KUMAR CHELAK FIRTU RAM CHELAK PASS FIRST  M383000260433/600

230818234014 9 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU YAGBALAK SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000261434/600

230818234016 10 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA ISHWAR PRASAD VERMA PASS FIRST  M383000262433/600

230818234017 11 NILESH KUMAR MISHRA LAXMINARAYAN MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000263450/600

230818234022 12 RAJIV KUMAR SAHU PARSHURAM SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000264456/600

230818234023 13 RAM LAKHAN RATHOUR RAM KHELAVAN RATHOUR PASS FIRST  M383000265421/600

230818234024 14 RAMESH KUMAR SAHU GANPAT RAM SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000266416/600

230818234027 15 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU RAM KRIPAL SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000267444/600

230818234029 16 SULOCHANA DEWANGAN RAMKHILAWAN FAIL   M383000268105/600

230818234031 17 YOGENDRA NARAYAN MISHRASUNIL KUMAR MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000269437/600

230818234032 18 YOGESH KUMAR SAHU RAM NIWAS SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000270442/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 18     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 18     PASS: 17     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 51 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : INDRA GANDHI COLLEGE,SHAHDOL (0823) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230823234001 1 AKANKSHA MISHRA RAM SHARAN MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000271431/600

230823234002 2 CHANDRAPRABHA LAKHAN SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000272386/600

230823234004 3 GOURAV GUPTA SHIV KUMAR GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000273420/600

230823234005 4 RUPESH KUMAR GUPTA PURSOTTAM DAS GUPTA PASS SECOND  M383000274379/600

230823234006 5 SANGEETA YADAV ARJUN YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000275399/600

230823234008 6 VIBHA SANT MOTI KUMAR SANT PASS FIRST  M383000276390/600

230823234009 7 VIKRAM SINGH BAIS ASHOK SINGH BAIS PASS FIRST  M383000277411/600

230823234011 8 YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATI PASS FIRST  M383000278403/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 8     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 8     PASS: 8     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 52 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SIDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE, JAGMAL BEOHARI DIST SHAHDOL (0829) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230829234002 1 ASHWANI VISHWAKARMA RAM SOHAWAN VISHWAKARMA PASS FIRST  M383000279450/600

230829234003 2 DEEPAK KUMAR JALCHHTRI MAHESH KUMAR JALCHHTRI PASS FIRST  M383000280441/600

230829234005 3 KAMLAPATI SHUKLA RAMKHELAWAN SHUKLA PASS FIRST  M383000281428/600

230829234007 4 MOHAN LAL PANIKA JAY LAL PRASAD PANIKA PASS FIRST  M383000282437/600

230829234008 5 PRABHAT SHUKLA VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA PASS FIRST  M383000283432/600

230829234009 6 PRAMOD KUMAR SONI MUNEEM PRASAD SONI PASS FIRST  M383000284455/600

230829234013 7 SHIVAM GUPTA SHRAVAN GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000285408/600

230829234014 8 SUBHAM UPADHYAY LAXMIKANT UPADHYAY PASS FIRST  M383000286452/600

230829234015 9 TEJ PRAKASH TIWARI RAM KRIPAL TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000287413/600

230829234019 10 ARUN PRATAP SINGH YASHWANT SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000288434/600

230829234020 11 RAM BHUWAN PANDEY MOTI LAL PANDEY PASS FIRST  M383000289437/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 11     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 11     PASS: 11     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 53 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT.  MODEL (ADARSH) COLLEGE  DIST UMARIYA   (0831) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230831234001 1 NEHA MISHRA BADRI NARAYAN MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000290391/600

230831234003 2 NEELAM DWIVEDI NIRMAL DWIVEDI PASS FIRST  M383000291393/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 54 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT RAM SUNDER SHUKLA SHIKSHA AVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN,PAHADIYA (0837) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230822234001 1 YOGITA MISHRA UMESH CHARAN TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000292498/600

230837234001 2 HARISH KUMAR TIWARI BANSH ROOP TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000293489/600

230837234002 3 LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA BABULAL MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000294508/600

230837234003 4 RAJNEESH KUMAR PANDEY MOTI LAL PANDEY PASS FIRST  M383000295493/600

230837234004 5 RAMMANI KUSHWAHA NANDLAL KUSHWAHA PASS FIRST  M383000296479/600

230837234005 6 ROHIT PATHAK VIJAY LAL PATHAK PASS FIRST  M383000297476/600

230837234006 7 SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY RAVINDRA KUMAR DUBEY PASS FIRST  M383000298473/600

230837234008 8 SHANKAR DAYAL KORI RAMBISHAL KORI PASS FIRST  M383000299483/600

230837234009 9 SHIV PAL SAKET RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAKET PASS FIRST  M383000300472/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 9     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 9     PASS: 9     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 55 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, REWA (0838) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230838234001 1 ANCHLA MISHRA RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000301398/600

230838234002 2 GANGA RAM PRAJAPATI SHYAMLAL PRAJAPATI PASS FIRST  M383000302391/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 56 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE, SIDHI  (0846) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230846234001 1 SAKSHI DWIVEDI VINOD KUMAR DWIVEDI PASS FIRST  M383000303408/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 57 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT T P SHUKLA COLLEGE ANUPPUR, REWA (0891) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230818234003 1 ANANT KARUNA PRABAL  KUMAR  TIGGA PASS FIRST  M383000304490/600

230818234007 2 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU ANAND RAM SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000305485/600

230818234018 3 PANKAJ JAYSWAL RAMESH KUMAR JAYSWAL PASS FIRST  M383000306511/600

230818234020 4 PRIYANKA SINGH SANT GOPAL SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000307500/600

230818234021 5 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KALARGIRDHARI LAL KALAR PASS FIRST  M383000308499/600

230818234026 6 RINKI SINGH JUGAL KISHOR SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000309506/600

230818234028 7 SATYENDRA KUMAR BHAGATLACHCHHU RAM BHAGAT PASS FIRST  M383000310492/600

230818234030 8 SUPRITA KHALKHO SILVANUS KHALKHO PASS FIRST  M383000311483/600

230891234001 9 AJEET KUMAR GUPTA RAMADHAR GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000312503/600

230891234002 10 DHEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI TIRATH PRASAD TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000313478/600

230891234004 11 HEMANT KUMAR NAMDEV VISHNU PRASAD NAMDEV PASS FIRST  M383000314492/600

230891234005 12 KSHIPRA TIWARI RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000315466/600

230891234008 13 PUSHPRAJ DWIVEDI RAMESH PRASAD DWIVEDI PASS FIRST  M383000316495/600

230891234009 14 RAKESH KUMAR RAMVILASH PASS FIRST  M383000317492/600

230891234010 15 RAM PRASAD SINGH BANJARAJAGRAM SINGH BANJARA PASS FIRST  M383000318481/600

230891234011 16 SANAT KUMAR SAHU VISANU PRASAD SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000319448/600

230891234012 17 SUNDAR SINGH RATHOUR SITA RAM RATHOUR PASS FIRST  M383000320467/600

230891234013 18 FARIDA BEE MOHAMMAD SHEKH JARIB PASS FIRST  M383000321477/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 18     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 18     PASS: 18     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 58 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT T P SHUKLA COLLEGE ANUPPUR, REWA (0891) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 100     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 100     PASS: 98     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : REWA (08)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 59 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE SATNA (1001) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230818234010 1 KRISHNA KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000322409/600

231001234001 2 AMAN CHATURVEDI RAKESH CHATURVEDI PASS FIRST  M383000323378/600

231001234002 3 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000324411/600

231001234004 4 PRAVEEN KUMAR DWIVEDI SADASHIV PASS FIRST  M383000325371/600

231001234007 5 YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH BHOLA PRASAD SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000326389/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 60 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT VIVEKANAND P.G . COLLEGE MAIHAR, SATNA (1002) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231002234001 1 AJEET KUMAR PATEL BADRI PRASAD PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000327408/600

231002234003 2 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA KASHI PRASAD MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000328421/600

231002234004 3 SANJU KUMAR SAHU BUDDHSEN SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000329428/600

231002234005 4 SHIVAM TAMRAKAR RANGEE LAL TAMRAKAR PASS FIRST  M383000330452/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 61 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT  COLLEGE  PAWAI, PANNA  (1005) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231005234001 1 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000331352/600

231005234002 2 TAPASYA CHAURASIYA SUDAMA PASS FIRST  M383000332365/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 62 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT  COLLEGE GUNNOR, PANNA (1007) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231007234001 1 BRAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARYKANHAIYA LAL PASS FIRST  M383000333406/600

231007234002 2 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJAK RAMVISHAL RAJAK PASS FIRST  M383000334400/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 63 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR (1014) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231014234001 1 SATYAM NAYAK PREM NARAYAN NAYAK PASS FIRST  M383000335399/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 64 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LAVKUSH NAGAR, CHHATARPUR (1018) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231018234001 1 AAYOG NAMDEV RAMASHANKAR NAMDEV PASS FIRST  M383000336436/600

231018234002 2 AKANKSHA RAIKWAR RAMSHWROOP PASS FIRST  M383000337431/600

231018234003 3 BHAVANI DEEN PAL CHUNU BADE PAL PASS FIRST  M383000338438/600

231018234004 4 PRAGYA DEVI YADAV DWARIKA YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000339422/600

231018234005 5 SHATIS KUMAR CHAURASIYADEVI DAYAL PASS FIRST  M383000340400/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 65 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : CHHATRASAL GOVERNMENT PG  COLLEGE, PANNA   (1026) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231026234002 1 BRAJESH KUMAR RAWAT OM PRAKASH RAWAT PASS FIRST  M383000341371/600

231026234003 2 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV DEVIDAYAL PASS FIRST  M383000342378/600

231026234004 3 NEERAJ PATHAK SURESH PRASAD PATHAK PASS FIRST  M383000343365/600

231026234005 4 PRIYANKA SINGH RAJPOOT NAND KUMAR SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000344431/600

231026234006 5 RAM BIHAREE SHUKLA KRISHNA DAS SHUKLA PASS FIRST  M383000345362/600

231026234009 6 SAPHAL SAHU SANJAY KUMAR SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000346408/600

231026234010 7 SURENDRA DUTT SHARMA BHASKER DUTT SHARMA PASS FIRST  M383000347400/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 7     PASS: 7     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 66 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE NAGOD,SATNA   (1027) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231027234001 1 ABHINANDAN SINGH HARSH SHARAN SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000348454/600

231027234002 2 NIKHIL KUMAR DUBEY NAWEEN KUMAR DUBEY PASS FIRST  M383000349441/600

231027234003 3 SACHIN CHOUBEY DILIP KUMAR CHOUBEY NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M383000350000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 67 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JAITWARA, SATNA (1038) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231038234001 1 ABHISHEK SATNAMI ABHAY KUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000351452/600

231038234002 2 HARIOM SHIVHARE PREMNARAYAN SHIVHARE PASS FIRST  M383000352412/600

231038234003 3 KRIPA SHANKAR DWIVEDI RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI PASS FIRST  M383000353429/600

231038234004 4 MANOJ KUMAR NAMDEO RAMJI NAMDEO PASS FIRST  M383000354451/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 68 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SWAMI PRANVANAND COLLEGE (AIDED), CHHATARPUR (1041) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231041234001 1 KRISHNA KANT CHAURASIA HARGOVIND CHAURASIA FAIL   M383000355155/600

231041234002 2 KUNJ BIHARI AWADHESH KUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000356380/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 69 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : DEGREE COLLEGE SATNA (1044) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231044234001 1 ABHAY MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000357504/600

231044234003 2 AMIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000358462/600

231044234004 3 AMIT KUMAR DUBEY RAJ NATH DUBEY PASS FIRST  M383000359469/600

231044234006 4 ARVIND KUMAR CHATURVEDIMOHANLAL CHATURVEDI FAIL   M383000360311/600

231044234008 5 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA MATA PRASAD MISHRA PASS FIRST  M383000361477/600

231044234009 6 AWADHESH PRASAD DWIVEDIJAGANNATH DWIVEDI PASS FIRST  M383000362475/600

231044234010 7 BAL KRISHNA SONI CHANDRIKA PRASAD SONI PASS FIRST  M383000363462/600

231044234013 8 GANESH PRASAD VISHWAKARMARAMESH KUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000364507/600

231044234014 9 HARIOM GUPTA RAM PRATAP GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000365509/600

231044234019 10 NITESH KUMAR JHA PRABHU NARAYAN JHA PASS FIRST  M383000366493/600

231044234020 11 PRABHAT GAUTAM RAMAWATAR GAUTAM FAIL   M383000367437/600

231044234023 12 RAJIV TIWARI VINOD KUMAR TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000368483/600

231044234024 13 RAJKISHOR KUMAR CHHATHULAL PRASAD FAIL   M383000369311/600

231044234025 14 RAM JANAK SUREHA SHIV PRASAD SUREHA PASS FIRST  M383000370465/600

231044234028 15 RITA TIWARI DWARIKA PRASAD SHUKLA PASS FIRST  M383000371448/600

231044234029 16 SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI RAM LAKHAN TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000372484/600

231044234030 17 SANTOSH KUMAR DHARMPAL SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000373454/600

231044234032 18 SHAILENDRA KUMAR NANDLAL PASS FIRST  M383000374494/600

231044234034 19 SHASHANK SHUKLA RATIRAM SHUKLA PASS FIRST  M383000375486/600

231044234039 20 YAGYA NARAYAN TIWARI HARBANSH KUMAR TIWARI PASS FIRST  M383000376461/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 20     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 20     PASS: 17     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 3     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 70 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : DEGREE COLLEGE SATNA (1044) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 55     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 54     PASS: 50     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SATNA (10)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 71 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE AND SCIENCE PG NODAL COLLEGE SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1301)REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231301234002 1 JYOTI VISHVAKARMA JAMNA PRASAD VISHVAKARMA PASS FIRST  M383000377448/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 72 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, GADHAKOTA SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1302) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231302234001 1 ANAND SONI SATYA NARAYAN SONI PASS FIRST  M383000378458/600

231302234003 2 GOUTAM PRASAD PATEL DASHRATH PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000379461/600

231302234004 3 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN MOTI LAL JAIN PASS FIRST  M383000380470/600

231302234005 4 PANKAJ KUMAR AHIRWAR KANHAIYA LAL AHIRWAR PASS FIRST  M383000381407/600

231302234006 5 SOMYA SAHU HARGOVIND SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000382474/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 73 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NEHRU COLLEGE DEVRI  SAGAR ,  DIST.-SAGAR (1303) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231303234001 1 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL RAMESHWAR PATEL PASS FIRST  M383000383350/600

231303234002 2 MEGHNA THAKUR MAHENDRA SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000384419/600

231303234003 3 SANJAY KUMAR SONI OMKAR PRASAD SONI PASS FIRST  M383000385372/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 74 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT AUTONOMAS GIRLS P.G. NODAL COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1314) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231314234001 1 SIMRAN SINGH BHARAT SINGH GOUR PASS FIRST  M383000386396/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 75 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT PG NODAL COLLEGE TIKAMGARH,  DIST.-SAGAR (1317) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231317234001 1 PAVAN KHARE PRAMOD KUMAR KHARE PASS FIRST  M383000387387/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 76 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT PG NODAL COLLEGE TIKAMGARH,  DIST.-SAGAR (1317) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 11     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 11     PASS: 11     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SAGAR (13)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 77 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT MADHAV SCIENCE COLLEGE, UJJAIN (1401) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231401234001 1 AKSHYA GUPTA ROOP KISHORE GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000388373/600

231401234002 2 ARPITA RATHORE VINOD RATHORE PASS FIRST  M383000389347/600

231401234003 3 BHARTI BAIS SURENDRA SINGH BAIS PASS FIRST  M383000390370/600

231401234005 4 MANOJ KANERIYA BABULAL KANERIYA PASS SECOND  M383000391329/600

231401234006 5 MOHIT GUPTA DHARMENDRA GUPTA PASS FIRST  M383000392422/600

231401234007 6 PRABHULAL BHURIYA TEHJING BHURIYA PASS FIRST  M383000393358/600

231401234008 7 PRHALAD KOLI SHRI. DOULATRAM JI PASS FIRST  M383000394363/600

231401234009 8 RAMESH CHANDRA RATHORENARAYAN PRASAD RATHORE PASS SECOND  M383000395337/600

231401234010 9 SANJAY SOLANKI RAGHUNATH SOLANKI PASS FIRST  M383000396374/600

231401234011 10 SHAMIM BEE ABDUL AZIZ PASS FIRST  M383000397384/600

231401234012 11 SUNIL NAGAR DINESH CHANDRA NAGAR FAIL   M383000398335/600

231401234013 12 VIVEK KUMAR PATIDAR MOHANLAL PATIDAR PASS FIRST  M383000399356/600

231401234014 13 NILESH KUMAR GHOTA GOPAL CHANDRA PASS SECOND  M383000400333/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 13     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 13     PASS: 12     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 78 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE , SINGOLI (1404) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231404234002 1 PRADEEP KUMAR SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL SUTHAR PASS SECOND  M383000401361/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 79 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE SITAMAU (1406) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231406234006 1 MANISH KUMAR VED OMPRAKASH VED PASS SECOND  M383000402342/600

231406234009 2 RAJNISH GEHLOD ARVIND KUMAR GEHLOD PASS SECOND  M383000403348/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 80 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. NEHRU PG COLLEGE, AAGAR, MALWA (1418) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231418234004 1 LAKHAN DHOBI RAM NARAYAN DHOBI PASS FIRST  M383000404364/600

231418234006 2 POONAM CHAMPA LAL PASS FIRST  M383000405427/600

231418234007 3 RANU CARPENTAR RAMESHWAR PASS FIRST  M383000406383/600

231418234008 4 SOURABH PANDEY PANKAJ PANDEY PASS FIRST  M383000407379/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 81 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT KRISHNAJIRAO PAWAR COLLEGE DEWAS (1419) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231419234001 1 RACHNA KAMAL KISHORE FAIL   M38300040820/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 82 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE MANDSAUR (1422) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231422234001 1 ABHISHEK DHANOTIYA SHIVLAL DHANOTIYA PASS SECOND  M383000409373/600

231422234002 2 ANGURBALA DANGI DEVILAL DANGI PASS SECOND  M383000410378/600

231422234003 3 ANKUSH SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA PASS SECOND  M383000411332/600

231422234005 4 ARSLAN KHAN MOHAMMED RAFIQ KHAN FAIL   M383000412237/600

231422234010 5 BHARAT LAL POPANDIYA BADRI LAL POPANDIYA PASS FIRST  M383000413359/600

231422234012 6 BHUVNESH SHUKLA PRAMOD SHUKLA PASS SECOND  M383000414338/600

231422234013 7 CHARAN SINGH MITTHU SINGH PASS SECOND  M383000415310/600

231422234016 8 GHANSHYAM RAMESHWAR PASS SECOND  M383000416346/600

231422234017 9 HARDIK SOLANKI DOLTENG SOLANKI PASS FIRST  M383000417391/600

231422234018 10 KAMLESH BARIYA DHUL SINGH BARIYA PASS SECOND  M383000418374/600

231422234019 11 MANISH KUMAR SUTHAR AMBALAL SUTHAR PASS FIRST  M383000419393/600

231422234020 12 NAINA MEHTA KAILASH CHANDRA MEHTA PASS SECOND  M383000420354/600

231422234022 13 NIDHI RAO MAHIPAL SINGH RAO PASS SECOND  M383000421360/600

231422234025 14 PANKESH KUMAWAT SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT PASS SECOND  M383000422347/600

231422234026 15 PRAKASH MALVIYA KACHRU LAL MALVIYA PASS SECOND  M383000423298/600

231422234027 16 RAVINDRA SHARMA BALU RAM SHARMA PASS SECOND  M383000424343/600

231422234029 17 RITIKA NANDESHWAR PASS SECOND  M383000425348/600

231422234031 18 SUNIL KUMAR KAILASH CHANDRA PASS SECOND  M383000426401/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 18     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 18     PASS: 17     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 83 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT PG COLLEGE NEEMUCH, UJJAIN (1423) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231423234001 1 ALKA LAL CHANDRA PASS SECOND  M383000427390/600

231423234002 2 DHIRENDRA SINGH SISODIYAPOPAT SINGH SISODIYA PASS FIRST  M383000428403/600

231423234003 3 RANENDRA SUKH RAM PASS FIRST  M383000429429/600

231423234004 4 SHEETAL SANTOSH KUMAR PASS FIRST  M383000430401/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 84 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. ARTS AND SCIENCE PG COLLEGE, RATLAM (1429) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231429234001 1 AKHILESH ORSIYA GOPAL ORSIYA PASS SECOND  M383000431308/600

231429234002 2 ANIL PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PASS SECOND  M383000432336/600

231429234004 3 BHOGI LAL PATIDAR KURIYA JI PATIDAR PASS FIRST  M383000433334/600

231429234006 4 HARI RAM CHOUDHARY BHANA RAM CHOUDHARY PASS SECOND  M383000434320/600

231429234009 5 JAYESH KUMAR PATIDAR DEVENG PATIDAR PASS SECOND  M383000435351/600

231429234010 6 KAMLESH VADERA RAMLAL VADERA PASS SECOND  M383000436300/600

231429234011 7 MAHENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000437368/600

231429234013 8 MUKESH KUMAR VAJENG PASS FIRST  M383000438384/600

231429234014 9 RADHIKA KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT PASS SECOND  M383000439306/600

231429234015 10 RUDRANSH RATHORE SANJAY RATHORE PASS SECOND  M383000440295/600

231429234016 11 VANSHITA SONI RAJENDRA SONI PASS SECOND  M383000441322/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 11     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 11     PASS: 11     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 85 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SATWAS (1456) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231456234001 1 ASHISH YADAV VISHNU PRASAD YADAV PASS FIRST  M383000442454/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 86 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SATWAS (1456) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 55     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 55     PASS: 52     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 3     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : UJJAIN (14)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 87 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. AUTONOMOUS P.G. COLLEGE CHHINDWARA (1501) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231501234001 1 PURNIMA KATRE CHHATARLAL THAKRE PASS SECOND  M383000443342/600

231501234005 2 RUPESH KUMAR YADUVANSHIBALLA YADUVANSHI PASS FIRST  M383000444473/600

231501234008 3 SHIVAM SONI SITARAM SONI PASS SECOND  M383000445350/600

231501234009 4 VASEEM KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN PASS SECOND  M383000446318/600

231501234011 5 AKANSHA SURYAWANSHI ANIL SURYAWANSHI PASS THIRD  M383000447282/600

231501234012 6 AYUSHI GHORSE RAJU GHORSE PASS FIRST  M383000448385/600

231501234015 7 DEEPIKA MAHESH KUMAR FAIL   M383000449315/600

231501234017 8 DHANANJAY RAGHUWANSHI SHIVRAJ SINGH RAGHUWANSHI PASS SECOND  M383000450339/600

231501234018 9 DHEERENDRA DEHARIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD DEHARIYA PASS SECOND  M383000451413/600

231501234020 10 GARIMA PAWAR MANOHAR PAWAR PASS SECOND  M383000452349/600

231501234021 11 JAGDISH KUMAR DEHARIA GANGA PRASAD DEHARIA FAIL   M383000453318/600

231501234023 12 KANISHKA PATHE KAILASH PATHE FAIL   M383000454312/600

231501234024 13 MANOJ MISHRA KAMAL NAYAN MISHRA FAIL   M383000455322/600

231501234025 14 MOHANSINGH RAYSA FAIL   M383000456258/600

231501234026 15 MOHIT UIKEY SUKHBHAN UIKEY FAIL   M383000457386/600

231501234027 16 NISHANT GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA FAIL   M383000458265/600

231501234028 17 NITESH BHARAT RAMDAS BHARAT PASS SECOND  M383000459341/600

231501234029 18 PANKAJ KAHAR MOHAN KAHAR PASS SECOND  M383000460284/600

231501234030 19 PRAMOD ARJUN PAWAR FAIL   M383000461339/600

231501234031 20 PRAVIN KUMAR SONI RAMESH CHANDRA SONI PASS FIRST  M383000462488/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 20     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 20     PASS: 12     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 8     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 88 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SAUSAR, CHHINDWARA  (1506) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231506234001 1 VAISHALI THAKRE RAMESH BORKUTE PASS FIRST  M383000463442/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 89 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, BARGHAT, SEONI  (1511) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231511234002 1 AYUSHI GAHARWAR SURENDRA GAHARWAR PASS FIRST  M383000464395/600

231511234003 2 KALPNA DUBEY GURUNANDAN DUBEY PASS SECOND  M383000465287/600

231511234004 3 KHUSHI SURYAVANSHI GIRDHAR SURYAVANSHI PASS FIRST  M383000466372/600

231511234006 4 NRAPIKA PARIHAR DAGIRAM PASS FIRST  M383000467391/600

231511234007 5 PARAG PATLE PARMANAND PATLE PASS SECOND  M383000468326/600

231511234008 6 RAHUL VISHWAKARMA MAHESH VISHWAKARMA PASS SECOND  M383000469342/600

231511234009 7 SHWETA NAGESHWER DASHARAM NAGESHWER PASS SECOND  M383000470332/600

231511234010 8 YASHPAL SHREECHAND PASS SECOND  M383000471335/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 8     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 8     PASS: 8     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 90 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT P. G. COLLEGE, SEONI (1522) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231522234001 1 KAPIL KUMAR PRABHUDAYAL PASS FIRST  M383000472415/600

231522234003 2 SMITA RAI GOVIND RAI PASS FIRST  M383000473389/600

231522234004 3 KALPNA MAHESH PRASAD PATLE PASS SECOND  M383000474367/600

231522234005 4 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV PASS SECOND  M383000475343/600

231522234007 5 TEENU SHIVPRASAD PASS FIRST  M383000476401/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 91 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT R.S.P.G. GIRLS COLLEGE, CHHINDWARA  (1523) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

221523234002 1 PRACHI MANGROLE HEMRAJ MANGROLE PASS SECOND  M383000477329/600

231523234001 2 DAMINI PAWAR KAILASH PAWAR FAIL   M383000478351/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 92 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. JATASHANKAR TRIVEDI P.G. COLLEGE, BALAGHAT  (1529) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231529234001 1 AAKRITI LAXMAN BAHE FAIL   M383000479327/600

231529234003 2 AKASH ANAND DEVANAND PASS FIRST  M383000480443/600

231529234004 3 ANGRAJ MATRE KAPURCHAND MATRE PASS FIRST  M383000481383/600

231529234006 4 DIVYANSH THAKRE ASHOK THAKRE PASS SECOND  M383000482352/600

231529234007 5 LOKESH RAHANGDALE SHIVRAM RAHANGDALE PASS FIRST  M383000483379/600

231529234008 6 MADHU SHANDILKAR RAJARAM NAMDEO PASS FIRST  M383000484473/600

231529234009 7 MAHENDRA BHAGAT LEKHRAM BHAGAT FAIL   M383000485339/600

231529234011 8 NIRMALA TURKAR HUBLAL HARINKHEDE PASS FIRST  M383000486381/600

231529234012 9 PANKAJ KUMAR DEVSINGH PASS SECOND  M383000487332/600

231529234013 10 PAYAL GHORMARE VAMAN RAO FAIL   M383000488337/600

231529234016 11 SARITA DASHHARE SHOBHARAM NAGPURE PASS SECOND  M383000489356/600

231529234019 12 SHUBHAM PANCHESHWAR CHAMNLAL PANCHESHWAR PASS FIRST  M383000490405/600

231529234020 13 SONAKSHI PORGADE SURENDRA PORGADE FAIL   M383000491348/600

231529234022 14 SWAJAL BISEN ISHWARDAYAL BISEN FAIL   M383000492337/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 14     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 14     PASS: 9     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 5     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 93 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. RAJA BHOJ COLLEGE, KATANGI, BALAGHAT (1533) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231533234002 1 DURYEODHAN FATHULAL PASS FIRST  M383000493378/600

231533234003 2 KAVITA PATLE UMASHANKAR FAIL   M383000494364/600

231533234005 3 SANGEETA RAHANGDALE KHYAL SINGH TEMBHRE PASS FIRST  M383000495411/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 94 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. RAJA BHOJ COLLEGE, KATANGI, BALAGHAT (1533) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 53     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 53     PASS: 38     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 15     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : CHHINDWARA (15)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 95 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NARMADA COLLEGE, NARMADAPURAM (1601) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231601234001 1 NILESH KUMAR SAHU RAMCHARAN SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000496334/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 96 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT MAHATMAGANDHI SMRITI COLLEGE, ITARSI, NARMADAPURAM (1602) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231602234001 1 NISHCHAL MAHTO AMBIKA PRASAD MAHTO FAIL   M383000497371/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 97 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH GOVT P G COLLEGE, PIPARIYA, NARMADAPURAM (1604) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231604234001 1 DEEKSHA BAGCHI PANKAJ PASS FIRST  M383000498355/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 98 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT DR BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, AMLA (1609) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231609234001 1 KANHAIYA LAL BADODE RUSHAM BADODE PASS FIRST  M383000499392/600

231609234002 2 PANKAJ MAUJILAL PASS FIRST  M383000500396/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT JAYWANTI HAKSAR P G COLLEGE, BETUL (1610) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231610234001 1 DEVENDRA KHATARKER MAHADEO KHATARKER FAIL   M383000501303/600

231610234002 2 SANTOSH DESHMUKH BASANT RAO DESHMUKH FAIL   M383000502287/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 100 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, ATHNER (1617) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231617234001 1 AAYUSHEE SAHU DASHARATHLAL SAHU PASS FIRST  M383000503339/600

231617234002 2 MANOJ KUMAR PATIL HARIDAS PATIL PASS SECOND  M383000504313/600

231617234003 3 NANDKISHOR PATIL DHANARAM PATIL PASS SECOND  M383000505322/600

231617234004 4 PRANAV SONI DILIP SONI PASS FIRST  M383000506351/600

231617234005 5 ROSHANI CHOUKIKAR HARINARAYAN CHOUKIKAR PASS FIRST  M383000507356/600

231617234006 6 SANDEEP KUMAR JHAPATE RAMDEEN JHAPATE PASS FIRST  M383000508340/600

231617234007 7 SATEESH MASODKAR DHANRAJ MASODKAR PASS FIRST  M383000509347/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 7     PASS: 7     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, ATHNER (1617) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 14     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 14     PASS: 11     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 3     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : NARMADAPURAM (16)

END OF REG. CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHEED BHEEMA NAYAK GOVT. PG COLLEGE, BARWANI, DIST. BARWANI (1701) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231701234001 1 DEVANAND MAHAJAN BHAGWAT MAHAJAN PASS FIRST  M383000510376/600

231701234002 2 GILDAR ALAWE CHAIN SINGH PASS SECOND  M383000511357/600

231701234003 3 JAGDISH PATIL PITAMBAR PATIL PASS FIRST  M383000512385/600

231701234004 4 MAL SINGH MANDLOI RATAN SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000513375/600

231701234005 5 MANOJ CHOUHAN GANGARAM CHOUHAN PASS SECOND  M383000514346/600

231701234006 6 NIKITA SOLANKI KANJI SOLANKI PASS SECOND  M383000515302/600

231701234007 7 PRAKASH BHANDOLE GANGARAM BHANDOLE PASS FIRST  M383000516381/600

231701234009 8 RITESH NARGAVE KAILASH PASS FIRST  M383000517385/600

231701234010 9 SAWANSINGH THAKUR KALSINGH THAKUR PASS SECOND  M383000518357/600

231701234011 10 SHEETAL SOLANKI KANTILAL PASS SECOND  M383000519320/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 10     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 10     PASS: 10     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MAHAVIR COLLEGE, PETLAWAD, DIST. JHABUA (1708) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230217234012 1 JYOTI LACHHETA JAMNALAL LACHHETA PASS FIRST  M383000520431/600

231708234001 2 ANUSHA ANJANA RANCHHOD ANJANA PASS SECOND  M383000521371/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 104 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, BARWANI, DIST. BARWANI  (1714) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231714234001 1 DILEEP SARODE YUVRAJ SARODE PASS SECOND  M383000522400/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 105 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. P. G. COLLEGE, SENDHAWA, DIST. BARWANI (1716) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231701234008 1 RAHUL SOLANKI SURSINGH PASS FIRST  M383000523393/600

231716234001 2 MANOJ SENANI BHUYTA PASS FIRST  M383000524415/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, ALIRAJPUR, DIST. ALIRAJPUR  (1718) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231718234001 1 ANIL THAKRAW RADHUSINGH THAKRAW PASS FIRST  M383000525395/600

231718234002 2 DEEPAK MANDLOI KUNWAR SINGH MANDLOI PASS FIRST  M383000526385/600

231718234003 3 DINESH TOMAR MALSINGH TOMAR PASS FIRST  M383000527385/600

231718234004 4 HIMANSHU BHINDE PUSTAM SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000528379/600

231718234005 5 ISHWAR SINGH NALWAYA BHARTA NALWAYA PASS SECOND  M383000529359/600

231718234006 6 KAILASH BHURIYA RAMESH PASS SECOND  M383000530386/600

231718234007 7 KARAMSINGH MANDLOI KANU MANDLOI PASS FIRST  M383000531383/600

231718234008 8 PARSHAN KANESH JAGAN KANESH PASS FIRST  M383000532374/600

231718234009 9 RAVINDRA ALAWA VER SINGH ALAWA PASS FIRST  M383000533390/600

231718234010 10 SACHIN KANESH JAGAN SINGH PASS SECOND  M383000534369/600

231718234011 11 YAJVENDRA BAGHEL KUSHAL SINGH PASS FIRST  M383000535376/600

231718234012 12 YASHVIN RATHOD ANOK PASS FIRST  M383000536368/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 12     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 12     PASS: 12     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 107 of 111PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, DHAMNOD, DIST. DHAR  (1721) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231721234001 1 KALU SEENGARE NANURAM PASS FIRST  M383000537348/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, MANAWAR, DIST. DHAR  (1722) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231722234002 1 KUNDAN RAKSHA HIRALAL RAKSHA PASS FIRST  M383000538371/600

231722234005 2 RAHUL RANE MULCHAND RANE PASS FIRST  M383000539359/600

231722234006 3 RAJKUMAR SOLANKI RAMESH SOLANKI PASS FIRST  M383000540378/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, MANAWAR, DIST. DHAR  (1722) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 31     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 31     PASS: 31     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BARWANI (17)

END OF REG. CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 11-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, MANAWAR, DIST. DHAR  (1722) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 540     NOT APP.: 4     APP.: 536     PASS: 497     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 39     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF REPORT

MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (FINAL YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025 SUMMARY 
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